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ACADEMIC DEGREES AND
CERTIFICATES

Doctorate Degree

Master Degree

Professional Pharm.D. Degrees

Post-Baccalaureate Certificates

Bachelor Degree

Academic Associates Degree

Academic Certificate

Total

C.T.E ACADEMIC DEGREES
AND CERTIFICATES

Career and Technical Education
Associate Degrees

Career Technical Education
Certificates

Total

Grand Total

DEGREES AND CERTIFICATES AWARDED

19

173

1

15

143

121

20

492

30

39

69

561

Source: Graduation Statistics by Fall Semester Reports -- Office of Institutional Research Prepared by Dana Carlsen (208-282-4430)


